Curriculum Chart 2010-2011

ORR 04/10

C.P.SW.PT.10

Post-Master's Certificate: Play Therapy

REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits

Credits

SW671:

SW672:

SW673:

SW674:

SW675:

SW676:

Advanced Practice with Children

Advanced Theory in Play Therapy

Advanced Techniques in Play Therapy

Play Therapy for Children at Risk

Play Therapy Practicum Seminar |

Play Therapy Practicum Seminar I

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE IN

PLAY THERAPY = 18.0

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM CHART



