Post-Master's Certificate: Play Therapy			
REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits		Credits	
	SW671: Advanced Practice with Children	3.0	
	SW672: Advanced Theory in Play Therapy	3.0	
	SW673: Advanced Techniques in Play Therapy	3.0	
	SW674: Play Therapy for Children at Risk	3.0	
	SW675: Play Therapy Practicum Seminar I	3.0	
	SW676: Play Therapy Practicum Seminar II	3.0	
		i I	

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE IN PLAY THERAPY = 18.0